


We have hand-selected a list of 
industry leading approved suppliers 
for Serpentine Events. We invite you to 
contact your preferred suppliers directly 
for a quote. We are happy to advise upon 
the appropriate suppliers for your event 
requirements and budget.

APPROVED SUPPLIERS

CATERING

Alexander & Björck
ontact: Eva Berntsson
+44 (0)20 3457 1700
parties@alexanderandbjorck.com
www.alexanderandbjorck.com
@alexanderandbjorcklondon

At Home Catering Ltd
Contact: Christophe Perrier
+44 (0) 1932 862026
christophe@athomecatering.co.uk
www.athomecatering.co.uk
@athome_catering

By Word of Mouth
Contact: Chloe Goreham
+44 (0)20 8871 9566
events@bywordofmouth.co.uk
www.bywordofmouth.co.uk
@bywordofmouthUK

Cellar Society
Contact: Tuuli Tornstrom
+44 (0)20 8453 7141
enquiries@cellarsociety.com
cellarsociety.com
@cellarsociety

Clerkenwell Green 
Contact: Jade Farhangi
+44 (0)7792 408095
clerkenwellgreenevents@benugo.com
http://www.clerkenwellgreen.com
@clerkenwellgreenevents

Doggart & Squash
Contact: Molly Gray
0207 164 6182
molly@doggartandsquash.com
www.doggartandsquash.com
@doggartandsquash

Last Supper Ltd. 
Contact: Jonathan Attwood
0207 378 0101
jonathan@lastsupperltd.co.uk  
www.lastsupperltd.co.uk
@Lastsupperltd 

Lettice Events
Contact:  Holly Congdon
0207 820 1161
info@letticeevents.com 
www.letticeevents.com 
@letticeevents

Lodge Catering 
Contact: Ann Woods
+44 (0)20 8960 5794
ann@lodge-catering.co.uk
www.lodge-catering.co.uk
@lodgeCatering

Lush By Tom Kerridge
Contact: Lucy Trice
01494 923 660  
hello@lushbytomkerridge.com
www.lushbytomkerridge.com/
@lushbytomkerridge/

Rocket Food Ltd
Contact: Louisa Moule
+44 (0)20 7819 9349
parties@rocketfood.com
www.rocketfood.com
@rocketfoodltd

Social Pantry
Contact: Gemma Bacon
+44 (0)208 871 1949
enquiries@socialpantry.co.uk
www.socialpantry.com
@social_pantry

Please note that the Magazine is catered 
exclusively by Benugo. 

Contact: Khaing Htwe
+44 (0)20 7298 7552 
khtwe@benugo.com 
www.benugo.com
@benugouk



APPROVED SUPPLIERS

AV & PRODUCTION 

Dobson Sound Productions
Contact: David Lewis
+44 (0)20 8545 0202
enquiries@dobsonsound.co.uk
www.dobsonsound.co.uk
@dobsonsound

Event Concept 
Contact: Emily Buckland
+44 (0)20 7740 3988
info@eventconcept.co.uk
www.eventconcept.co.uk
@EventConcept

Lightning Events Ltd
Contact: Georgie Fifield
+44 (0)20 8963 7980
Georgie@lightning-events.com
www.lightning-events.com
@lightningevents

Light Motif
Contact: Rob Mills
+44 (0)20 7183 5381
info@lightmotif.co.uk
www.lightmotif.co.uk 
@lightmotifprod

Perfect Cartel
Claire Berry
+44 207 099 0619
claire@perfectcartel.com
https://www.perfectcartel.com/
@perfectcartel 

Wise Productions
Contact: Doug Wintle
+44 (0)20 8991 6922
events@wiseproductions.co.uk
www.wiseproductions.co.uk
@wise_productions

London Event Productions
Contact: Ryan Tyler
+44 (0)20 8224 7176 
ryan@eventproductions.london
www.eventproductions.london
@londoneventproductions

SUNBRELLAS 

Sunbrella Hire Ltd
Contact: Claire Thomson
+44 (0)14 8321 0142
hire@sunbrella.co.uk
www.rain-danceukgiantumbrellas.co.uk

MUSICIANS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Sternberg Clarke
Contact: Jane Moore
+44 (0)20 8877 1102
jane@sternbergclarke.co.uk
www.sternberg-clarke.co.uk
@SternbergClarke

Euphonica
Contact: Grace Barnett
+44 (0)20 3397 9018
grace.b@euphonica.com
www.euphonica.com
@euphonicalive

FLORISTS

Veevers Carter Flowers
Contact: Penny Lindeque
+44 (0)20 7237 8800
penny.lindeque@veeverscarter.com
www.veeverscarter.com
@VeeversCarter

Hayford & Rhodes
Contact: Jemimah Jones
+44 (0)20 3130 9219
events@hayfordandrhodes.co.uk
www.hayfordandrhodes.co.uk
@hayfordandrhodesflowers

Lavender Green
Contact: Colin Gray
+44 (0)207 127 5303
info@lavendergreen.co.uk
www.lavendergreen.co.uk
@LavenderGreenflowers

MARQUEES

Berry Marquees Ltd
Contact: Simon Sinclair
+44 (0) 1784 471 410
simon@berrymarquees.com
www.berrymarquees.com
@berrymarquees

Key Structures 
Contact: Charlie Spall
+44 (0)7833467250
info@keystructures.co.uk
www.keystructures.co.uk
@keystructures





Serpentine South Gallery
Kensington Gardens
London W2 3XA

Serpentine North Gallery
West Carriage Drive
Kensington Gardens
London W2 2AR

find us us














